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Brady Bunch - Brady
Tom Brady QB TB 9  621 29.57 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  219 10.43 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  129 6.14 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  154 7.33 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  248 11.81 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  140 6.67 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  163 7.76 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  166 7.90 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  491 23.38 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  216 10.29 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  332 15.81 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  166 7.90 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  198 9.43 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  248 11.81 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  221 10.52 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  91 4.33 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  604 28.76 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  121 5.76 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  162 7.71 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  238 11.33 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  245 11.67 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  153 7.29 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  157 7.48 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  166 7.90 *

Cuz we can - Sam Pogones
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  420 20.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  237 11.29 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  191 9.10 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  152 7.24 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  198 9.43 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  140 6.67 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  157 7.48 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  91 4.33 *

CWC2 - Ashley Spetz
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  491 23.38 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  165 7.86 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  237 11.29 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  305 14.52 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  170 8.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  153 7.29 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  148 7.05 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  91 4.33 *

Dilly Dilly - Christian
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  712 33.90 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  268 12.76 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  178 8.48 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  202 9.62 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  247 11.76 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  107 5.10 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  166 7.90 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  88 4.19 *

Ellen - Ellen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  686 32.67 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  219 10.43 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  207 9.86 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  152 7.24 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  119 5.67 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  140 6.67 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  163 7.76 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  109 5.19 *

Erin - Erin Landwehr
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  509 24.24 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  237 11.29 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  191 9.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  163 7.76 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  111 5.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  433 20.62 *

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  174 8.29 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  98 4.67 *

Gayle - Gayle
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  712 33.90 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  216 10.29 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  178 8.48 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  125 5.95 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  202 9.62 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  149 7.10 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  166 7.90 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  107 5.10 *

GE - Gwen Gruber
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  686 32.67 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  121 5.76 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  162 7.71 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  154 7.33 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  163 7.76 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  245 11.67 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  221 10.52 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  109 5.19 *

Here 4 the Chicken Strps - Liz
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  686 32.67 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  332 15.81 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  191 9.10 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  152 7.24 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  111 5.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  433 20.62 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  157 7.48 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  109 5.19 *

Homunculus - Mike
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  604 28.76 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  207 9.86 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  162 7.71 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  202 9.62 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  198 9.43 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  245 11.67 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  221 10.52 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  105 5.00 *

Just a Swingin' - Kyle
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  491 23.38 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  165 7.86 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  332 15.81 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  238 11.33 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  305 14.52 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  111 5.29 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  282 13.43 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  100 4.76 *

OTOTL - Matt Svenddal
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  669 31.86 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  243 11.57 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  178 8.48 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  238 11.33 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  413 19.67 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  163 7.76 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  229 10.90 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  110 5.24 *

Park Daddy - Parker
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  458 21.81 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  243 11.57 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  207 9.86 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  248 11.81 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  433 20.62 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  153 7.29 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  202 9.62 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  87 4.14 *
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Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  712 33.90 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  216 10.29 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  206 9.81 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  141 6.71 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  247 11.76 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  149 7.10 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  166 7.90 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  88 4.19 *

That Just Happened - Chuck
Tom Brady QB TB 9  621 29.57 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  165 7.86 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  206 9.81 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  305 14.52 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  154 7.33 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  413 19.67 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  282 13.43 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  105 5.00 *

Wayne - Wayne
Tom Brady QB TB 9  621 29.57 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  268 12.76 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  219 10.43 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  247 11.76 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  197 9.38 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  413 19.67 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  163 7.76 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  105 5.00 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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